
PALMIERI
          MODEL 
          NUMBER PRODUCT 

        WIDTH      LENGTH      HEIGHT/
TOP OVERALL  PRICE DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

PG 24 2023 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

NM-400-W
NM-400-L

NM-401-W
NM-401-L

Baxter Display Mobile Shelving
3-Tier Compartments

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Baxter Display Mobile Shelving
5-Tier Compartments

Wood Veneer
Laminate

24”     24”        44”

24”     24”        701/2”

$ 5,062
$ 4,610

$ 6,023
$ 5,486

Ba x t e r

4 sided, 3-tier with 12 open compartments and locking casters. 
Each open compartment is 7 3/16” deep x 14 3/4” wide x 12” 
high.

4 sided, 5-tier with 20 open compartments and locking casters. 
Each open compartment is 7 3/16” deep x 14 3/4” wide x 12” 
high.



PALMIERI
          MODEL 
          NUMBER PRODUCT 

        WIDTH      LENGTH      HEIGHT/
TOP OVERALL  PRICE DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

PG 26 2023 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

NM-402-W
NM-402-L

NM-403-W
NM-403-L

Baxter Display Mobile Shelving
   8 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Baxter Display Mobile Shelving
   12 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

36”     36”        53”

36”     36”        64”

‘

$ 6,269
$ 5,707

$ 6,312
$ 5,748

Ba x t e r

4 sided with 8 adjustable shelves and locking casters. 
Each open compartment is 11 1/2” deep x 21 5/8” 
wide.

4 sided with 12 adjustable shelves and locking casters. 
Each open compartment is 11 1/2” deep x 21 5/8” 
wide.




