## PALMIERI NUMEDIA

	MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	LENGTH	HEIGHT/ TOP OVERALL	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
		Baxter Display Mobile Shelving 3-Tier Compartments					4 sided, 3-tier with 12 open compartments and locking casters. Each open compartment is 7 3/16" deep x 14 3/4" wide x 12" high.
	NM-400-W	Wood Veneer	24"	24"	44"	\$ 5,062	
	NM-400-L	Laminate				\$ 4,610	
		Baxter Display Mobile Shelving 5-Tier Compartments					4 sided, 5-tier with 20 open compartments and locking casters. Each open compartment is 7 3/16" deep x 14 3/4" wide x 12" high.
	NM-401-W	Wood Veneer	24"	24"	701/2"	\$ 6,023	
	NM-401-L	Laminate				\$ 5,486	



MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	LENGTH	HEIGHT/ TOP OVERALL	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
	Baxter Display Mobile Shelving 8 Adjustable Shelves				,	4 sided with 8 adjustable shelves and locking casters. Each open compartment is 11 1/2″ deep x 21 5/8″ wide.
NM-402-W NM-402-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	36"	36"	53″	\$ 6,269 \$ 5,707	
	Daytan Diaglay Mahila Chahina					
	Baxter Display Mobile Shelving 12 Adjustable Shelves					4 sided with 12 adjustable shelves and locking casters. Each open compartment is 11 1/2" deep x 21 5/8"
NM-403-W	Wood Veneer	36"	36"	64"	\$ 6,312 \$ 5,748	wide.
NM-403-L	Laminate				3 3,740	

